
2014 – 2015 Faculty Senate 
 

 
E-Mail: kapccfs@hawaii.edu 
Online: http://facultysenate.kapiolani.hawaii.edu/ 

 
ACTION REQUEST 

Faculty Senate is designed to support faculty! 
If you would like to submit an Action Request, please visit the following link: 

 http://tinyurl.com/FS-Action-Request 
 
 
 

FACULTY SENATE GENERAL MEETINGS 
All general meetings are held in Lama 111A 

  
Sept. 5, Friday 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM Action Request Due: Tues., Sept. 2 by 12 PM 
Oct. 6, Monday 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM Action Request Due: Friday, Oct. 3 by 12 PM 
Nov. 3, Monday 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM Action Request Due: Friday, Oct. 31 by 12 PM 
Dec. 1, Monday 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM Action Request Due: Friday, Nov. 29 by 12 PM 
 

 
FACULTY SENATE CAMPUS FORUMS 

All FS campus forums are held in Ohia 118 
 

September 24, Wednesday 2:45 PM – 4:45 PM 
October 22, Wednesday  2:45 PM – 4:45 PM 
November 26, Wednesday  2:45 PM – 4:45 PM 

 
 
 

 
2014 – 2015 SENATORS 

 
John Berestecky     johnb@hawaii.edu  Math & Science 
Edward (Chico) Caballero   ecaballe@hawaii.edu Emergency Medical Services 
Donna DeMello    mellode@hawaii.edu Nursing 
Sheryl Fuchino-Nishida   fuchino@hawaii.edu Hospitality 
Katrina Ghazanfar    ghazanfa@hawaii.edu Health Sciences 
Grant Itomitsu, Vice Chair   gitomits@hawaii.edu Culinary Arts 
Susan Inouye, Member-at-Large  Inouye@hawaii.edu  Languages, Linguistics, & Literature 
Ann Ishida-Ho    ishidaho@hawaii.edu Continuing Education 
Cynthia Kimura    ckimura@hawaii.edu Business, Legal, & Tech 
Kristie Malterre, Member-at-Large kristies@hawaii.edu  Kahikoluamea 
Teri Mitchell     tdurland@hawaii.edu Student Affairs 
Karl Naito     knaito@hawaii.edu  Library & CELTT 
Liz Nakoa     nakoae@hawaii.edu Arts & Humanities 
Veronica Ogata, Chair   vogata@hawaii.edu  Social Sciences 
Joe Overton     overton@hawaii.edu Honda International Center 
Shannon Sakamoto, Secretary  sks78@hawaii.edu  Maida Kamber Center 


